
18. Alpe-Adria Tournament 2020

Janzgasse 21 " Auster"

Freitag, 7. Februar 2020 ~ Sonntag, 9. Februar 2020

Graz

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.5.3

Girls A   3m

1 295,45 ŠUŠA Dolores (2003)  -- Ksv Primorje 2010

Girls B   3m

1 289,40 MATIJEVIĆ Emilija (2005)  -- Čukarički

2 268,40 TOMLJENOVIĆ Dora (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 255,95 NIKOLIĆ Tara (2005)  -- Čukarički

4 235,70 GRAMLINGER Lena (2005)  -- ASV-Wien

5 228,25 SABOL Marta (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

6 228,20 MEUSBURGER Olivia (2005)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Girls C   1m

1 202,10 MEUSBURGER Annika (2007)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

2 199,95 BIOČINA Bruna (2007)  -- Medveščak

3 199,45 OŽANIĆ Hana (2007)  -- Medveščak

4 175,05 BOROJEVIĆ Lenka (2007)  -- Čukarički

5 163,15 STEHLIK Sara (2007)  -- Ksv Primorje 2010

6 150,25 LATIN Karla (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

7 142,90 BADERGRUBER Lilli (2008)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Girls D   1m

1 177,75 LONGIN Ria (2009)  -- KSV Arno

2 158,65 VESIĆ Tara (2009)  -- Čukarički

3 138,25 MAGAŠ Marija (2010)  -- KSV Arno

4 136,75 SMOLEC Ema (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 125,20 MARINKOVIĆ Mia (2009)  -- Čukarički

6 123,50 JANSER Johanna (2009)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

7 122,00 BOROJE Petra (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

8 103,40 GROßSCHÄDL Chiara (2010)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

9 88,70 MIŠKIĆ Marina (2009)  -- Ksv Primorje 2010

10 84,65 BERETIN Lucija (2009)  -- KSV Arno

11 76,85 GALLOVICH Neva (2010)  -- Ksv Primorje 2010

Boys C   3m

1 266,95 TEOFILOVIĆ Aleksa (2008)  -- Čukarički

2 259,55 PROFACA Marko (2007)  -- Ksv Zadar

3 249,30 MIOČIĆ mikula (2008)  -- Ksv Zadar

4 225,45 HULJEV Marko (2007)  -- Ksv Zadar

5 217,20 BERI Aryan (2007)  -- KSV Arno

6 176,05 LJUBIČIĆ Frane (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

7 158,30 RIBUL Isaja (2007)  -- GAK Wasserspringen
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Rank Score Name

Boys D   1m

1 210,00 ŠTAMBAK Lovro (2010)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 209,65 SAVIĆ Bogdan (2009)  -- Čukarički

3 198,50 LONGIN Gino (2010)  -- KSV Arno

4 181,65 PERIĆ Karlo (2009)  -- Ksv Zadar

5 147,70 BOTUNAC Tino (2010)  -- Ksv Zadar

6 136,25 MEUSBURGER Martin (2009)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

7 135,35 ĆORLUKA Luka (2009)  -- Medveščak

8 118,00 KRIŽANIĆ Petar (2010)  -- Medveščak

9 112,60 MUNRO Oliver (2010)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

10 102,45 ANTIĆ Antonio (2010)  -- Ksv Primorje 2010

Boys A   1m

1 337,75 PARAUŠIĆ Nikola (2004)  -- Čukarički

2 295,90 BUZOV TONI (2004)  -- KSV DUPIN

3 235,60 STRAŽIČIĆ Leo (2004)  -- Ksv Primorje 2010

Boys B   1m

1 342,15 MUFIĆ Jan (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 319,05 KOKIĆ Maro (2005)  -- Medveščak

3 281,35 BAJLO Diego (2005)  -- Ksv Zadar

4 167,65 KRONEIS Leonhard (2005)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Boys C   1m

1 260,45 HULJEV Marko (2007)  -- Ksv Zadar

2 245,55 TEOFILOVIĆ Aleksa (2008)  -- Čukarički

3 219,15 PROFACA Marko (2007)  -- Ksv Zadar

4 215,75 MIOČIĆ mikula (2008)  -- Ksv Zadar

5 212,25 BERI Aryan (2007)  -- KSV Arno

6 184,25 LJUBIČIĆ Frane (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

7 180,70 RIBUL Isaja (2007)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Boys D   3m

1 212,85 ŠTAMBAK Lovro (2010)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 203,50 SAVIĆ Bogdan (2009)  -- Čukarički

3 189,20 PERIĆ Karlo (2009)  -- Ksv Zadar

4 157,70 MEUSBURGER Martin (2009)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Boys E   1m

1 100,70 TOTANO Alessandro (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

2 99,00 CALDERONE Gabriel (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 95,95 ŠTAMBAK Luka (2013)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 94,15 TOTANO Samuele (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

5 85,35 CASTELLANI Paul (2011)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

6 82,10 GORNIK Jakov (2011)  -- Medveščak

7 79,75 MATIĆ Jakov (2011)  -- Medveščak

8 70,45 HILLEBRAND Jaron (2011)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

9 63,40 DUKA Franko (2012)  -- KSV Arno
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Rank Score Name

Girls E   1m

1 97,35 MIOČIĆ ANIKA (2011)  -- Ksv Zadar

2 90,65 MAHNIC Aurora (2012)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 83,75 BELIĆ Patrizia (2011)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 82,80 FERLUGA Martina (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

5 79,45 CALVANI Beatrice (2012)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

6 78,60 SIRIANNI Emily (2012)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

7 78,10 DALBERTO Melissa (2012)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

8 76,85 DONADONA Alice (2012)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

9 71,05 QUADRELLI Elena (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

10 70,75 GRIŽIĆ Kiara (2012)  -- Medveščak

11 68,50 GATARA Lobela (2011)  -- KSV Arno

12 63,25 FERSTL Ruth (2011)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

13 58,80 LATIN Helena (2015)  -- Medveščak

Girls C   3m

1 228,65 OŽANIĆ Hana (2007)  -- Medveščak

2 226,15 MEUSBURGER Annika (2007)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

3 184,50 BOROJEVIĆ Lenka (2007)  -- Čukarički

4 182,85 LATIN Karla (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 175,15 STEHLIK Sara (2007)  -- Ksv Primorje 2010

6 156,50 BADERGRUBER Lilli (2008)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Girls D   3m

1 174,80 VESIĆ Tara (2009)  -- Čukarički

2 161,75 LONGIN Ria (2009)  -- KSV Arno

3 148,85 MAGAŠ Marija (2010)  -- KSV Arno

4 117,05 SMOLEC Ema (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 114,90 JANSER Johanna (2009)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Girls A   1m

1 274,45 ŠUŠA Dolores (2003)  -- Ksv Primorje 2010

Girls B   1m

1 274,65 SMOLEC Tesa (2005)  -- Medveščak

2 264,25 TOMLJENOVIĆ Dora (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 260,25 ALBIEZ Cara (2005)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

4 254,65 SABOL Marta (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 235,30 MATIJEVIĆ Emilija (2005)  -- Čukarički

6 220,35 MEUSBURGER Olivia (2005)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

7 209,05 GRAMLINGER Lena (2005)  -- ASV-Wien

8 205,65 NIKOLIĆ Tara (2005)  -- Čukarički

Boys A   3m

1 350,10 PARAUŠIĆ Nikola (2004)  -- Čukarički

2 258,90 BUZOV TONI (2004)  -- KSV DUPIN

3 220,45 STRAŽIČIĆ Leo (2004)  -- Ksv Primorje 2010
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Rank Score Name

Boys B   3m

1 355,65 MUFIĆ Jan (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 252,65 BAJLO Diego (2005)  -- Ksv Zadar
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